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1     Anthony Rios           M2529         1/12     2:43:05    6:14     2:43:04
2     Eric Ciocca            M4549         1/11     3:04:28    7:02     3:04:13
3     Patrick Carlin         M3539         1/16     3:12:08    7:20     3:12:05
4     John Palmer            M3539         2/16     3:12:30    7:21     3:12:27
5     Mark Newman            M5054          1/8     3:16:05    7:29     3:16:04
6     Aleksandr Murga        M3539         3/16     3:19:46    7:38     3:19:45
7     Joshua Richardson      M4044         1/12     3:20:40    7:40     3:20:33
8     Michael Zadnik         M5054          2/8     3:20:59    7:41     3:20:57
9     Greg Meszaros          M5054          3/8     3:23:27    7:46     3:23:22
10    Mark Nabel             M4044         2/12     3:34:04    8:11     3:34:00
11    Goldstein Little Eagle M4549         2/11     3:36:21    8:16     3:36:10
12    Jayden Wheeling        M2529         2/12     3:38:58    8:22     3:38:48
13    Jake Ten Haken         M5054          4/8     3:45:52    8:37     3:45:34
14    Jean Traub             F5054          1/4     3:45:55    8:37     3:45:34
15    Cameron Corbett        M3539         4/16     3:48:24    8:43     3:48:07
16    Abby Norton            F3539          1/9     3:50:24    8:48     3:50:10
17    Kyree Chambers         F3034          1/8     3:53:20    8:54     3:53:03
18    Mark Hansen            M5559         1/11     3:53:48    8:56     3:53:38
19    Robert Freidel         M2529         3/12     3:54:50    8:56     3:54:02
20    Chelsey Attebery       F3539          2/9     3:57:16    9:03     3:57:00
21    Dan O'Shea             M5054          5/8     3:59:58    9:09     3:59:44
22    Paul Reynen            M6064          1/7     4:00:20    9:10     4:00:00
23    Jacob Olson            M3034          1/8     4:03:11    9:16     4:02:43
24    Valentine Limauge      F2024          1/2     4:03:50    9:17     4:03:10
25    Layne Larson           F3034          2/8     4:04:24    9:20     4:04:19
26    Dustin Wagner          M4044         3/12     4:06:55    9:25     4:06:21
27    Brian McGee            M4549         3/11     4:07:59    9:28     4:07:41
28    Liz Lashley            F3034          3/8     4:07:58    9:28     4:07:46
29    Brendt Hall            M5054          6/8     4:09:37    9:30     4:08:41
30    Steve Pruitt           M4044         4/12     4:12:02    9:36     4:11:18
31    Beth Connolly          F4044          1/9     4:12:40    9:38     4:12:22
32    Gopal Dhyani           M4549         4/11     4:13:45    9:41     4:13:32
33    Nathanial Dilling      M3539         5/16     4:17:04    9:48     4:16:43
34    Collin Chambers        M2529         4/12     4:17:49    9:50     4:17:33
35    Janelle Miller         F3539          3/9     4:18:07    9:51     4:17:50
36    Bruce Allen            M6064          2/7     4:19:54    9:54     4:18:59
37    Jake Kleinschmidt      M4549         5/11     4:20:49    9:57     4:20:27
38    Shelly Vidas           F4549          1/7     4:20:49    9:57     4:20:27
39    Jonah Hansen           M2024          1/6     4:21:48   10:00     4:21:37
40    Bernadette Nario       F5054          2/4     4:22:12   10:00     4:21:50
41    Richard Park           M7074          1/4     4:22:37   10:01     4:22:25
42    Hunter Myers           M2024          2/6     4:22:51   10:01     4:22:26
43    Matthew Tesch          M3539         6/16     4:23:58   10:04     4:23:31
44    Liz Cynkar             F3034          4/8     4:24:48   10:06     4:24:33
45    Scott Starcevich       M5559         2/11     4:26:50   10:11     4:26:28
46    Dave Swinney           M4549         6/11     4:28:19   10:13     4:27:34
47    Ismael Munoz           M2024          3/6     4:30:19   10:18     4:29:32
48    Derek Thunder Hawk     M3539         7/16     4:32:31   10:24     4:32:22
49    Taylor Bargmann        F3034          5/8     4:34:45   10:26     4:33:05
50    Conor Boing            M4044         5/12     4:35:21   10:30     4:34:57
51    Jayme Lebeau           M3034          2/8     4:35:56   10:31     4:35:27
52    Jaime Norton           F3539          4/9     4:40:58   10:42     4:40:17
53    Diana Schultz          F3034          6/8     4:40:49   10:43     4:40:23
54    Patrick Baxter         M4044         6/12     4:41:57   10:45     4:41:24
55    Stephen James          M7074          2/4     4:46:02   10:50     4:43:40
56    Soni Dhruvil           M4044         7/12     4:45:35   10:54     4:45:14
57    Joel Connolly          M4549         7/11     4:48:50   11:01     4:48:31
58    Pamela Franklin        F6569          1/3     4:49:55   11:02     4:48:47
59    Keenan Haga            M5559         3/11     4:49:59   11:02     4:48:50
60    Randy Futrell          M6064          3/7     4:50:45   11:04     4:49:38
61    Samantha Cragun        F3539          5/9     4:52:05   11:07     4:51:01
62    Jessica Swearingen     F4044          2/9     4:51:55   11:08     4:51:33
63    Manoj Swearingen       M4549         8/11     4:52:52   11:10     4:52:29
64    Ryan Villarosa         M3034          3/8     4:53:41   11:11     4:52:50
65    Gary Nario             M5054          7/8     4:53:49   11:12     4:53:25
66    Felicia Jacobsen       F3539          6/9     4:54:14   11:13     4:53:43
67    Ethan Moses            M3034          4/8     4:54:57   11:15     4:54:21
68    Adam Ross              M3539         8/16     4:55:39   11:15     4:54:44
69    Tyler Downen           M2529         5/12     4:55:40   11:16     4:55:01
70    Tracy Edgerton         M5559         4/11     4:55:30   11:16     4:55:11
71    Seth T Myers           M3539         9/16     4:55:29   11:16     4:55:11
72    Kristine Mueller       F4549          2/7     4:57:42   11:20     4:56:37
73    Alexander Oconnor      M2529         6/12     4:58:55   11:24     4:58:20
74    Sharon Jenkins         F6064          1/4     5:02:28   11:28     5:00:14
75    Nathan Joseph Sr       M3539        10/16     5:01:01   11:29     5:00:32
76    Joseph Kelly           M4549         9/11     5:04:48   11:36     5:03:51
77    Jeremy Dyckman         M3539        11/16     5:05:49   11:38     5:04:43
78    Charles Baker III      M4549        10/11     5:07:06   11:43     5:06:43
79    Cole Steeves           M4044         8/12     5:08:31   11:46     5:07:54
80    Jake Downs             M3539        12/16     5:09:27   11:46     5:07:58
81    Lona Downs             F3539          7/9     5:09:28   11:46     5:07:58
82    Melita Reineke         F4549          3/7     5:10:33   11:49     5:09:29
83    Daniel Schumacher      M6064          4/7     5:13:04   11:55     5:12:07
84    Benjamin Prom          M2024          4/6     5:14:58   12:00     5:13:59
85    Tracy Slides Off       M3034          5/8     5:15:37   12:00     5:14:19
86    Dean Stambelu          M5559         5/11     5:17:34   12:06     5:16:51
87    Winston Umali          M5559         6/11     5:21:00   12:14     5:20:06
88    Loren Janke            M6064          5/7     5:21:51   12:15     5:20:39
89    Monika Bachmann        F5559          1/3     5:24:31   12:18     5:22:08
90    Renee Brainerd         F5054          3/4     5:24:37   12:20     5:23:03
91    Kyle Kristin           M4549        11/11     5:27:10   12:28     5:26:23
92    Andrew Cliffe          M5559         7/11     5:28:07   12:31     5:27:36
93    Tristin Crowder        M2024          5/6     5:31:21   12:36     5:29:47
94    Sherri Taylor          F6569          2/3     5:34:00   12:42     5:32:27
95    Amanda Regier          F4044          3/9     5:33:19   12:42     5:32:29
96    Colleen Murnane        F2529          1/6     5:33:18   12:42     5:32:38
97    Ben Smith              M6064          6/7     5:40:16   12:56     5:38:32
98    Derek Ferwerda         M2529         7/12     5:40:32   12:57     5:39:15
99    Shakole Rugh           F2529          2/6     5:40:08   12:58     5:39:39
100   Peter Burvenich        M4044         9/12     5:40:56   12:59     5:39:46
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101   Kristina Rehm          F4549          4/7     5:42:38   13:03     5:41:31
102   James Gullo            M7074          3/4     5:43:52   13:05     5:42:40
103   Ben Thompson           M2529         8/12     5:46:35   13:12     5:45:29
104   Joseph Bellinghiere    M2529         9/12     5:46:36   13:12     5:45:30
105   Beth Guenther          F4044          4/9     5:47:15   13:13     5:45:53
106   Thelma Hirsch          F6064          2/4     5:47:15   13:13     5:45:53
107   Francis Kaufman        M4044        10/12     5:54:54   13:30     5:53:30
108   Andrea Kaufman         F4044          5/9     5:54:53   13:30     5:53:30
109   Zachary Weber          M2529        10/12     5:55:17   13:32     5:54:21
110   Elise Stryzewski       F4044          6/9     6:10:19   14:06     6:09:14
111   Berkley Collins III    M5559         8/11     6:12:46   14:11     6:11:30
112   Wendy Cohn             F5054          4/4     6:12:46   14:11     6:11:30
113   Robyn Larson           F4549          5/7     6:12:46   14:11     6:11:32
114   Anthony Borsella       M5559         9/11     6:15:09   14:17     6:14:14
115   Jon O'Neil             M6569          1/2     6:19:20   14:26     6:18:03
116   Jennifer Downen        F4549          6/7     6:22:24   14:33     6:20:49
117   Levi Aliposa           M5054          8/8     6:24:27   14:38     6:22:59
118   Carole Bolthouse       F6064          3/4     6:26:45   14:42     6:24:45
119   Rhonda Flottmeyer      F3539          8/9     6:28:11   14:46     6:26:31
120   Dawn Ford              F4044          7/9     6:49:51   15:34     6:47:44
121   Donald Pinto           M5559        10/11     6:55:48   15:48     6:53:55
122   Amy Kruse              F4549          7/7     6:56:35   15:50     6:54:43
123   Bryan Joseph           M3539        13/16     7:01:38   16:04     7:00:47
124   Carolyn Macola         F6064          4/4     7:04:26   16:08     7:02:26
125   Audrey Kinzinger       F2529          3/6     7:04:51   16:09     7:03:08
126   Erin Wylie             F3034          7/8     7:04:51   16:09     7:03:08
127   Clemus Laurila         F6569          3/3     7:06:42   16:14     7:05:01
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